CSN Series
DESCRIPTION
This new series of closed loop current sensor offers a flexible
solution to measuring currents up to ± 600 A. The sensors are
small and have a large primary through hole to accept either a
cable or a variety of different busbar sizes. The sensors can
be mounted vertically or horizontally and come with
connection options of integral Molex type connector or a flying

0 volt Rm
OUTPUT
ORDER GUIDE
Description Catalogue Listing
300 A closed loop current sensor
Integral Molex type connector (3 pin) CSNS300M
Integral Molex type connector (4 pin), fully encapsulated CSNS300M-001
Flying lead and Amp-type connector CSNS300F
CSNS300 Closed loop current sensor
Honeywell Sensing and Control   3
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS IN MM (INCHES), FOR REFERENCE ONLY
CSNS300F
CSNS300M